
400 METRES LLISOS SUB10M
CL14999 ALEIX MESA VILELLA 8/3/2016 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL12730 ALEX MONTES CARDONA 29/5/2015 CA Nou Barris
CL12614 ARAN ARRABAL PEREZ 24/10/2015 UA Barberà
CL6650 ARAN ORTOLA ARABIA 13/11/2015 CA Sant Celoni
CL14620 ARNAU GUASCH AIGUABELLA 18/2/2015 AA Catalunya
CL10306 ARNAU ROVIRA GARCIA 9/4/2015 CA Nou Barris
CL2009 AXEL GASCON CRUZ 9/12/2015 AT Cerdanyola
CL16764 AXEL PENA CHAMERO 27/1/2016 CA Vilafranca
CL6676 BERNAT OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL 19/11/2015 CA Sant Celoni
CL9282 BIEL LÓPEZ PACHECO 25/3/2015 UA Barberà
CL8111 BIEL MAGALLON GARCES 16/1/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL14979 BRUNO CAVALLE ALCANTARA 25/7/2016 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL10309 ENZO BARTOLI MACIA 10/6/2016 FC Barcelona
CL10950 GAEL FAISAL ALVAREZ 29/1/2015 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL13691 GAEL NIETO SANCHEZ 26/2/2015 CA Nou Barris
CL13191 GERARD LECINA GASCON 23/10/2016 UA Terrassa
CA-3682103 HUG BECARES MIRALLES 6/4/2015 CA Nou Barris
CL6968 IAN ALGAR GONZALEZ 12/11/2016 UA Barberà
CL11500 IKER ALONSO OLIVERO 13/5/2016 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3676914 JAVIER IZQUIERDO TORIBIO 1/12/2015 FC Barcelona
CL12734 JOEL JIMENEZ ALIAGA 17/3/2015 CA Nou Barris
CL11588 JOEL RAMOS ARENAS 19/3/2015 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL6218 JONATHAN KOEPF 23/6/2016 CA Sant Just
CL13337 KHAN BALCELLS ISHNYAKOV 5/10/2015 FC Barcelona
CL12703 LUCAS MATZ SANTOS 7/12/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL16577 MARC ALEXANDER IACOB 21/4/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL7030 MARCEL ANDRES RAVAI 18/1/2016 AA Catalunya
CL15180 MARIO LAYOS JAVIERRE 15/5/2016 UGE Badalona
CA-3677235 MARTI LOKA DIAZ 2/11/2015 CA Nou Barris
CL12638 MAX ENCINAS RODRÍGUEZ 17/9/2015 AT Cerdanyola
CL2420 MIQUEL SALVADO FUGAROLES 30/7/2015 CA Sant Celoni
CL3182 ORIOL TRUJILLO PASTELLS 15/5/2015 CA Sant Celoni
CL13803 OT MATAMALA BERTRAN 15/12/2015 FC Barcelona
CL6689 PAU RAGA CARAZO 21/5/2016 AT Cerdanyola
CL13506 POL FAURA LLANZA 25/7/2015 CA Sant Just
CL16839 TON MORATÓ CABEZAS 18/4/2016 CA Vilafranca
CL14616 UNAI DEL RIO ZAMORA 3/3/2015 AA Catalunya
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SALT D'ALÇADA SUB10M
1.10 CL2420 MIQUEL SALVADO FUGAROLES 30/7/2015 CA Sant Celoni
1.07 CL14620 ARNAU GUASCH AIGUABELLA 18/2/2015 AA Catalunya
1.05 CL10306 ARNAU ROVIRA GARCIA 9/4/2015 CA Nou Barris
1.05 CL9282 BIEL LÓPEZ PACHECO 25/3/2015 UA Barberà
1.05 CL10950 GAEL FAISAL ALVAREZ 29/1/2015 CA Sant Andreu Barca
1.00 CL13191 GERARD LECINA GASCON 23/10/2016 UA Terrassa
1.00 CL3182 ORIOL TRUJILLO PASTELLS 15/5/2015 CA Sant Celoni
0.95 CL13506 POL FAURA LLANZA 25/7/2015 CA Sant Just
0.90 CL12614 ARAN ARRABAL PEREZ 24/10/2015 UA Barberà
0.90 CL15180 MARIO LAYOS JAVIERRE 15/5/2016 UGE Badalona
0.90 CL14616 UNAI DEL RIO ZAMORA 3/3/2015 AA Catalunya

CL16764 AXEL PENA CHAMERO 27/1/2016 CA Vilafranca
CL6676 BERNAT OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL 19/11/2015 CA Sant Celoni
CL8111 BIEL MAGALLON GARCES 16/1/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL11500 IKER ALONSO OLIVERO 13/5/2016 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3676914 JAVIER IZQUIERDO TORIBIO 1/12/2015 FC Barcelona
CL13337 KHAN BALCELLS ISHNYAKOV 5/10/2015 FC Barcelona
CL12638 MAX ENCINAS RODRÍGUEZ 17/9/2015 AT Cerdanyola
CL6689 PAU RAGA CARAZO 21/5/2016 AT Cerdanyola

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB8M
2.14 CL15424 ALEX SANCHEZ GAITAN 18/9/2017 CA Parets
2.13 CL15416 MARC OLIVE CERVERA 23/1/2017 CA Parets
2.09 CL13452 LUKA QUEVEDO QUINTO 30/3/2018 UA Barberà
2.04 CL9310 SERGI CARBONELL GARCÍA 18/5/2017 UA Barberà
2.03 CL11183 DIDAC TEJERO LAFUENTE 10/8/2017 AA Catalunya
1.71 CL10606 PAU GONZALEZ LEBRATO 15/5/2018 CA Parets
1.30 CL15385 HUGO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 14/10/2018 AA Catalunya

CA-3676916 ALEX SANTAFE SARRABLO 17/7/2017 FC Barcelona
CL13668 ALEX VERT SERRA 11/6/2018 CA Nou Barris
CA-3677188 ARNAU ANDRES SANZ 13/6/2017 CA Nou Barris
CA-3683796 BRUNO BARRERA COBERTERA 25/10/2017 AA Catalunya
CL16840 DANTE NEBOT SÁNCHEZ 6/2/2018 CA Vilafranca
CA-3677747 ERIC GUDIÑA MADRID 8/11/2018 AA Catalunya
CL17624 ERLANTZ GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ 7/2/2017 UA Barberà
CL17419 LEO AREVALO BLASCO 24/2/2017 CA Mollet
CA-3676647 LEO CARRASCO SANCHEZ 18/5/2020 UA Barberà
CA-3683661 MAGI DOMINGUEZ MIRAS 16/7/2018 Ripollet UA
CL16857 MARÇAL BUSTOS MONTSERRAT 13/2/2017 CA Vilafranca
CL16897 MARTÍ CASTILLO SAÑUDO 7/10/2018 CA Vilafranca
CL13225 MARTÍN EVRARD MATEOS 8/10/2017 UA Barberà
CL16062 MAX GAMBUS SANCHEZ 10/7/2017 UGE Badalona
CA-3677751 MAX RUIZ BESCOS 27/12/2017 AA Catalunya
CA-3676652 NIL SANCHEZ FRANCO 1/3/2018 UA Barberà
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LLANÇAMENT DE VORTEX SUB8M
17.02 CL16857 MARÇAL BUSTOS MONTSERRAT 13/2/2017 CA Vilafranca
12.10 CL15424 ALEX SANCHEZ GAITAN 18/9/2017 CA Parets
6.17 CL13668 ALEX VERT SERRA 11/6/2018 CA Nou Barris
6.17 CL15416 MARC OLIVE CERVERA 23/1/2017 CA Parets
7.37 CL13225 MARTÍN EVRARD MATEOS 8/10/2017 UA Barberà
7.40 CL13035 ELIAS ORGAZ ROMO 4/10/2018 CA Sant Celoni
7.75 CL16840 DANTE NEBOT SÁNCHEZ 6/2/2018 CA Vilafranca

CA-3676916 ALEX SANTAFE SARRABLO 17/7/2017 FC Barcelona
CA-3677188 ARNAU ANDRES SANZ 13/6/2017 CA Nou Barris
CA-3683796 BRUNO BARRERA COBERTERA 25/10/2017 AA Catalunya
CA-3677747 ERIC GUDIÑA MADRID 8/11/2018 AA Catalunya
CL17624 ERLANTZ GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ 7/2/2017 UA Barberà
CL15385 HUGO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 14/10/2018 AA Catalunya
CL17419 LEO AREVALO BLASCO 24/2/2017 CA Mollet
CA-3676647 LEO CARRASCO SANCHEZ 18/5/2020 UA Barberà
CL13452 LUKA QUEVEDO QUINTO 30/3/2018 UA Barberà
CA-3683661 MAGI DOMINGUEZ MIRAS 16/7/2018 Ripollet UA
CL16897 MARTÍ CASTILLO SAÑUDO 7/10/2018 CA Vilafranca
CL16062 MAX GAMBUS SANCHEZ 10/7/2017 UGE Badalona
CA-3677751 MAX RUIZ BESCOS 27/12/2017 AA Catalunya
CA-3676652 NIL SANCHEZ FRANCO 1/3/2018 UA Barberà
CL9310 SERGI CARBONELL GARCÍA 18/5/2017 UA Barberà

RELLEUS 4X60 SUB8M
CL15424 ALEX SANCHEZ GAITAN 18/9/2017 CA Parets
CL15428 BRUNA CATALÀ MATOS 9/3/2018 CA Parets
CL11472 OLAIA VARON CHAO 19/9/2018 CA Parets
CL10606 PAU GONZALEZ LEBRATO 15/5/2018 CA Parets
CL16897 MARTÍ CASTILLO SAÑUDO 7/10/2018 CA Vilafranca
CL13452 LUKA QUEVEDO QUINTO 30/3/2018 UA Barberà A
CL11866 MARIA MARTIN GONZALEZ 8/2/2018 UA Barberà A
CA-3676652 NIL SANCHEZ FRANCO 1/3/2018 UA Barberà A
CA-3676653 ONA PACHECO GOMEZ 6/9/2018 UA Barberà A
CL17624 ERLANTZ GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ 7/2/2017 UA Barberà B
CA-3676646 JULIA SELLES DE CLARES 5/10/2017 UA Barberà B
CL12894 MARIA LÓPEZ PACHECO 23/2/2017 UA Barberà B
CL9310 SERGI CARBONELL GARCÍA 18/5/2017 UA Barberà B
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400 METRES LLISOS SUB10F
1:20.65 CL13326 ALBA ESPINAL BRUALLA 31/1/2015 CA Terres de Ponent

CL14623 ALEJANDRA MOLINA CASTELLANO 9/5/2016 AA Catalunya
CL11394 AMAIA CIRUJEDA PRECIADO 7/6/2015 AA Catalunya
CL6841 ARLET CORNET CAMPOS 22/2/2016 UA Barberà
CL14642 AYANA ROQUE ZAMBRANO 24/2/2016 AA Catalunya
CL12810 CARLA DE LA FUENTE LLORCA 10/3/2015 UA Barberà
CL14740 CARMEN VEGA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 26/2/2016 AA Catalunya
CA-3676779 CLARA FAÑANAS LEDO 10/12/2016 CA Sant Just
CL17263 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ SHATUNOVA 26/3/2015 CA Sant Just
CL10043 DANIELA ESCRIBANO CANTOS 2/4/2015 CA Mollet
CA-3676507 GEBHARDT MATILDA JANET 9/9/2015 AA Catalunya
CL12708 IRIS AGIRRE MENDEZ 16/10/2015 CA Nou Barris
CA-3676528 JANA MACIAS PUIG 15/1/2015 AA Catalunya
CL13478 LAIA LLUSAR GARCIA 1/2/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL14057 LAIA MARÍN RIERA 31/3/2015 UA Barberà
CA-3677229 LUCIA ALLUE CANO 17/6/2015 CA Nou Barris
CL13480 LUCIA LLUSAR GARCIA 1/2/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL12460 LUCIA PORTUGUES ARNAU 11/8/2015 Ripollet UA
CL13615 MARA SANCHEZ GALVE 6/6/2015 CA Nou Barris
CL16430 MARIA GONZÁLEZ BRAVO 20/12/2015 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL9419 MARIA PRIOR CASADO 15/8/2015 CA Sant Just
CL17862 MARINA XOFRA RIVA 19/7/2015 CA Sant Just
CL11676 MARTINA CANELA VALLES 20/1/2015 CE Penedès
CA-3677748 MARTINA GOMEZ LOVERA 7/12/2016 AA Catalunya
CL11524 MARTINA MARTORELL CATALA 9/8/2015 CA Parets
CA-3677009 MATILDA VALDESPINO PLACER 27/7/2016 CA Canaletes
CL8113 NIKA FOUNTOUSSOV 14/9/2015 CA Nou Barris
CA-3677243 NORA PEÑA RAMIREZ 23/5/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL4610 NORA REAL ARZA 21/6/2016 Ripollet UA
CL16761 ONA GRASES DOBLAS 10/3/2016 CA Vilafranca
CL11593 SABINA IRIARTE GONZALEZ 14/10/2015 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL16249 SAMANTHA RAMIREZ CACHIGUANGO 5/11/2015 AA Catalunya
CL12715 SOFIA DE LOS PINOS KNEZ 3/3/2015 CA Sant Just
CL15005 SOFIA DIEZ BORJA 30/12/2016 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL10318 STACY NADALES WILLIAM 11/4/2015 Ripollet UA
CA-3677063 TRINIDAD MEDINA BUSTOS 3/9/2015 CA Canaletes
CL11381 VALENTINA LACROIX PEREZ 23/9/2015 FC Barcelona
CL13769 VALERIA HOCES GARCIA 27/5/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL13620 VEGA TERAN RODRIGUEZ 2/9/2016 CA Nou Barris
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SALT D'ALÇADA SUB10F
1.13 CL12715 SOFIA DE LOS PINOS KNEZ 3/3/2015 CA Sant Just
1.05 CL13326 ALBA ESPINAL BRUALLA 31/1/2015 CA Terres de Ponent
1.00 CL11676 MARTINA CANELA VALLES 20/1/2015 CE Penedès
0.93 CL16430 MARIA GONZÁLEZ BRAVO 20/12/2015 CA Sant Andreu Barca
0.90 CL9419 MARIA PRIOR CASADO 15/8/2015 CA Sant Just
0.85 CL11394 AMAIA CIRUJEDA PRECIADO 7/6/2015 AA Catalunya
0.80 CL14623 ALEJANDRA MOLINA CASTELLANO 9/5/2016 AA Catalunya

CL14642 AYANA ROQUE ZAMBRANO 24/2/2016 AA Catalunya
CL14740 CARMEN VEGA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 26/2/2016 AA Catalunya
CA-3676779 CLARA FAÑANAS LEDO 10/12/2016 CA Sant Just
CL17263 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ SHATUNOVA 26/3/2015 CA Sant Just
CA-3676507 GEBHARDT MATILDA JANET 9/9/2015 AA Catalunya
CA-3676528 JANA MACIAS PUIG 15/1/2015 AA Catalunya
CA-3677229 LUCIA ALLUE CANO 17/6/2015 CA Nou Barris
CL12460 LUCIA PORTUGUES ARNAU 11/8/2015 Ripollet UA
CL17862 MARINA XOFRA RIVA 19/7/2015 CA Sant Just
CL11524 MARTINA MARTORELL CATALA 9/8/2015 CA Parets
CA-3677009 MATILDA VALDESPINO PLACER 27/7/2016 CA Canaletes
CL10318 STACY NADALES WILLIAM 11/4/2015 Ripollet UA

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB8F
1.94 CL15428 BRUNA CATALÀ MATOS 9/3/2018 CA Parets
1.88 CL12894 MARIA LÓPEZ PACHECO 23/2/2017 UA Barberà
1.88 CL11866 MARIA MARTIN GONZALEZ 8/2/2018 UA Barberà
1.45 CL11472 OLAIA VARON CHAO 19/9/2018 CA Parets

CA-3677264 CELIA ZOYO CUNHA 14/9/2017 UA Terrassa
CA-3677098 ISONA SOLANO BULLICH 21/4/2017 UA Terrassa
CL15183 JULIA LAYOS JAVIERRE 11/10/2017 UGE Badalona
CL12860 JULIA ORTEGA AYLAGAS 2/10/2018 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3676646 JULIA SELLES DE CLARES 5/10/2017 UA Barberà
CL16777 MARIONA DOMINGUEZ CUSINÉ 20/12/2017 CA Vilafranca
CA-3677750 MARTINA MARTOS SABATER 2/3/2018 AA Catalunya
CA-3678112 MIREIA CONESA RODRIGUEZ 17/7/2018 CA Nou Barris
CA-3684173 NOAH MONTOLIO CABELLO 27/7/2020 UA Barberà
CL16778 ONA MARGALEF PUIG 21/1/2018 CA Vilafranca
CA-3676653 ONA PACHECO GOMEZ 6/9/2018 UA Barberà

LLANÇAMENT DE VORTEX SUB8F
9.42 CL16778 ONA MARGALEF PUIG 21/1/2018 CA Vilafranca
8.73 CL11866 MARIA MARTIN GONZALEZ 8/2/2018 UA Barberà
6.22 CL15428 BRUNA CATALÀ MATOS 9/3/2018 CA Parets
5.12 CL12894 MARIA LÓPEZ PACHECO 23/2/2017 UA Barberà
4.58 CL11472 OLAIA VARON CHAO 19/9/2018 CA Parets

CA-3677264 CELIA ZOYO CUNHA 14/9/2017 UA Terrassa
CA-3677098 ISONA SOLANO BULLICH 21/4/2017 UA Terrassa
CL15183 JULIA LAYOS JAVIERRE 11/10/2017 UGE Badalona
CL12860 JULIA ORTEGA AYLAGAS 2/10/2018 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3676646 JULIA SELLES DE CLARES 5/10/2017 UA Barberà
CL16777 MARIONA DOMINGUEZ CUSINÉ 20/12/2017 CA Vilafranca
CA-3677750 MARTINA MARTOS SABATER 2/3/2018 AA Catalunya
CA-3684173 NOAH MONTOLIO CABELLO 27/7/2020 UA Barberà
CA-3676653 ONA PACHECO GOMEZ 6/9/2018 UA Barberà


